The Bremer Group Company
11243-6 St. Johns Industrial Pkwy.
South Jacksonville, FL 32246
(800) 428-2304 Phone (904) 645-0004

Fax (904) 645-0990
E-mail: bremergroup@bremer.net

The Bremer Group

VertAlign Order Form

PLEASE RETURN VIA FAX OR EMAIL

s

<7
VERTALIGN

Spinal Support System

BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Order Placed By: Contact Phone:
P 0 Number: Patient Name/ID #:
Date Ordered: Order Taken By:
SHIPPING CHOICES: Must Check One
SELECT CARD: Mastercard® (] VISA® O Discover® [ American Express®[] FEDERAL EXPRESS
Credit Card Number: __ FIRST OVERNIGHT (3:30am)* ** O
Signature: Exp. Date _____ SecurityCode: g?;?\%gg\gﬁ,?gﬁgﬁg ?ér?g%rp()jay)* E
SATURDAY DELIVERY** ad
2-DAY AIR (end of day)* O
e EXPRESS SAVER (3 days)* O
GROUND DELIVERY O
Call Customer Service for more information
TLSO Male Front TLSO Female Front UPS
TBF100 TLSO Male Front-Small TBF150 TLSO Female Front-Small ey i\?;g%ms)%m) E
TBF300 TLSO Male Front-Medium TBF350 TLSO Female Front-Medium NEXT DAY AR SA\)ER (end of day)* O
TBF500 TLSO Male Front-Large TBF550 TLSO Female Front-Large SATURDAY DELIVERY** O
TBF700 TLSO Male Front-Ex-Large TBF750 TLSO Female Front-Ex-Large SO =
y) O
TBF900 TLSO Male Front-Slim TBF950 TLSO Female Front-Slim GROUND DELIVERY O
Male EaseWay Back Female EaseWay Back * Business Day **Not available in all areas
TBE100 TLSO Male EaseWay-Small TBE150 TLSO Female EaseWay-Small Male Plus Size
TBE300 TLSO Male EaseWay-Medium TBE350 TLSO Female EaseWay-Medium TBF702 TLSO Male Ex-Large Plus Front
TBE500 TLSO Male EaseWay-Large TBE550 TLSO Female EaseWay-Large TBE702 TLSO Male Ex-Large Plus EaseWay
TBE700 TLSO Male EaseWay-Ex-Large TBE750 TLSO Female EaseWay-Ex-Large TBB702 TLSO Male Ex-Large Plus BreezeWay
TBE900 TLSO Male EaseWay-Slim TBE950 TLSO Female EaseWay-Slim Female Front Plus Sizes
Male BreezeWay Back Female BreezeWay Back TBF352 TLSO Female Medium Plus Front
TBB100 TLSO Male BreezeWay-Small TBB150 TLSO Female BreezeWay-Small TBF552 TLSO Female Large Plus Front
TBB300 TLSO Male BreezeWay-Medium TBB350 TLSO Female BreezeWay-Medium TBF752 TLSO Female Ex-Large Plus Front
TBB500 TLSO Male BreezeWay-Large TBB550 TLSO Female BreezeWay-Large Female Plus EaseWay
TBB700 TLSO Male BreezeWay-Ex-Large TBB750 TLSO Female BreezeWay-Ex-Large TBE352 TLSO Female Medium Plus EaseWay
TBB900 TLSO Male BreezeWay-Slim TBB950 TLSO Female BreezeWay-Slim TBES52 TLSO Female Large Plus EaseWay
LSO Male Front LSO Female Front TBE752 TLSO Female Ex-Large Plus EaseWay
LBF100 LSO Male Front-Small LBF150 LSO Female Front-Small Female Plus BreezeWay
LBF300 LSO Male Front-Medium LBF350 LSO Female Front-Medium TBB352 TLSO Female Medium Plus BreezeWay
LBF500 LSO Male Front-Large LBF550 LSO Female Front-Large TBB552 TLSO Female Large Plus Breezeway
LBF700 LSO Male Front-Ex-Large LBF750 LSO Female Front-Ex-Large TBB752 TLSO Female Ex-Large Plus BreezeWay

Proudly made in the U.S.A.



mailto:bremergroup@bremer.net

	Contact Phone: 
	Order Placed By 1: 
	Patient NameID: 
	Date Ordered 1: 
	Order Taken By: 
	Mastercard: Off
	VISA: Off
	Discover: Off
	American Express: Off
	TBF100: 
	TBF300: 
	TBF500: 
	TBF700: 
	TBF900: 
	TBE100: 
	TBE300: 
	TBE500: 
	TBE700: 
	TBE900: 
	TBB100: 
	TBB300: 
	TBB500: 
	TBB700: 
	TBB900: 
	LBF100: 
	LBF300: 
	LBF500: 
	LBF700: 
	TBF150: 
	TBF350: 
	TBF550: 
	TBF750: 
	TBF950: 
	TBE150: 
	TBE350: 
	TBE550: 
	TBE750: 
	TBE950: 
	TBB150: 
	TBB350: 
	TBB550: 
	TBB750: 
	TBB950: 
	LBF150: 
	LBF350: 
	LBF550: 
	LBF750: 
	TBF702: 
	TBE702: 
	TBB702: 
	TBF352: 
	TBF552: 
	TBF752: 
	TBE352: 
	TBE552: 
	TBE752: 
	TBB352: 
	TBB552: 
	TBB752: 
	Bill To: Name: 
	Bill To: Street Address: 
	Bill To: City, State, Zip: 
	P: 
	O: 
	 Number: 


	Ship To: Name: 
	Ship To: Street Address: 
	Ship To: City, State, Zip: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Expiration Date: 
	Security Code: 
	Fed Ex First Overnight: Off
	Fed Ex Priority Overnight: Off
	Fed Ex Standard Overnight: Off
	Fed Ex Saturday Delivery: Off
	Fed Ex 2nd Day Air: Off
	Fed Ex Express Saver: Off
	Fed Ex Ground Delivery: Off
	UPS Early Overnight: Off
	UPS Next Day Air: Off
	UPS Next Day Air Saver: Off
	UPS Saturday Delivery: Off
	UPS 2nd Day Air: Off
	UPS 3-Day Select: Off
	UPS Ground Delivery: Off


