

The Bremer Group Company
11243-6 St. Johns Industrial Pkwy.

South Jacksonville, FL 32246 (800) 428-2304 Phone (904) 645-0004 Fax (904) 645-0990

E-mail: bremergroup@bremer.net

VertAlign Order Form



PLEASE RETURN VIA FAX OR EMAIL

BILL TO:			SHIP TO:			
Order Placed B P O Number: Date Ordered:	Contact Phone: Patient Name/ID #: Order Taken By:					
SELECT CARD: Mastercard® □ VISA® □ Credit Card Number: Signature:		Discover® 🗆	American Express®□	FEDERAL EAPRESS FIRST OVERNIGHT (8:30am)* ** PRIORITY OVERNIGHT (10:30am)* STANDARD OVERNIGHT (end of day)* SATURDAY DELIVERY** 2-DAY AIR (end of day)* EXPRESS SAVER (3 days)* GROUND DELIVERY		
			Security Code:			
TLSO Male F	ront	TLSO Female Front		Call Customer Service for r	nore information	
TBF100	TLSO Male Front-Small	TBF150	_ TLSO Female Front-Small	EARLY AM (8:30am)		
TBF300	TLSO Male Front-Medium	TBF350	_ TLSO Female Front-Medium	NEXT DAY AIR (10:30 NEXT DAY AIR SAVE		
TBF500	TLSO Male Front-Large	TBF550	_ TLSO Female Front-Large	SATURDAY DELIVERY**		
	TLSO Male Front-Ex-Large	TBF750	_ TLSO Female Front-Ex-Large	2 DAY AIR (end of da 3-DAY SELECT (end		
TBF900	TLSO Male Front-Slim	TBF950	TLSO Female Front-Slim	GROUND DELIVERY	oi day)	
Male EaseWay Back		Female EaseWay Back		* Business Day **Not available in all areas		
	TLSO Male EaseWay-Small		_ TLSO Female EaseWay-Small	Male Plus Size	us Size	
TBE300	TLSO Male EaseWay-Medium		TLSO Female EaseWay-Medium	TBF702	TLSO Male Ex-Large Plu	s Front
<u> </u>	TLSO Male EaseWay-Large		TLS0 Female EaseWay-Large		TLSO Male Ex-Large Plu	
	TLSO Male EaseWay-Ex-Large	TBE750	_ TLSO Female EaseWay-Ex-Large	TBB702	TLSO Male Ex-Large Plus BreezeWay	
TBE900	TLSO Male EaseWay-Slim	TBE950	TLSO Female EaseWay-Slim	Female Front Plus Sizes		
Male BreezeWay Back		Female BreezeWay Back		TBF352	TLSO Female Medium P	lus Front
TBB100	TLSO Male BreezeWay-Small	TBB150	_ TLSO Female BreezeWay-Small	TBF552	TLSO Female Large Plus	Front
TBB300	TLSO Male BreezeWay-Medium	TBB350	_ TLSO Female BreezeWay-Medium	TBF752	TLSO Female Ex-Large Plus Front	
TBB500_	TLSO Male BreezeWay-Large	TBB550	_ TLSO Female BreezeWay-Large	Female Plus E	-	
TBB700	TLSO Male BreezeWay-Ex-Large	TBB750	_ TLSO Female BreezeWay-Ex-Large	TBE352	TLSO Female Medium Plus EaseWay	
TBB900	TLSO Male BreezeWay-Slim		_ TLSO Female BreezeWay-Slim	TBE552	TBE552 TLSO Female Large Plus EaseWay	
LSO Male Front		LSO Female Front		TBE752	TLSO Female Ex-Large Plus EaseWay	
LBF100	LSO Male Front-Small	LBF150	_ LSO Female Front-Small	Female Plus BreezeWay		
LBF300	LSO Male Front-Medium	LBF350	 LSO Female Front-Medium		-	
LBF500	LSO Male Front-Large	LBF550	_ LSO Female Front-Large		TLSO Female Large Plus Breezeway	
LBF700	LSO Male Front-Ex-Large	LBF750	LSO Female Front-Ex-Large	TBB752	TLSO Female Ex-Large Plus BreezeWay	